

You may create a star to recognize a new birth or special occasion by making a tax deductible donation of \$50 or more to the Conway Medical Center Foundation. Please complete and return the attached form along with your check to:

Conway Medical Center Foundation 300 Singleton Ridge Road Conway, SC 29526

The Conway Medical Center Foundation is a not-for-profit corporation established in 1988 as a charitable organization to provide support to Conway Medical Center in its effort to fulfill its mission and goals. The Foundation is dedicated to improving the quality of life of all individuals in the Conway Medical Center service area.





Please accept my enclosed tax-deductible gift of \$50 or more to the Conway Medical Center Foundation and create a star to commemorate the birth of the very special person listed below:

Name:

(Please print the name as you would like it to appear on the star.)
BOY GIRL
Date of Birth:
(Month/Day/Year)
Please send the acknowledgement of my gift to: (Please print)
Name
Address
Your Name
Address

Phone